
From To
350000 1 350000 FULLY PAID 29-11-2023 11-12-2024 DEMAT

15000 350001 365000 FULLY PAID 30-11-2023 11-12-2024 DEMAT

989740 365001 1354740 FULLY PAID 29-11-2023 11-12-2024 DEMAT

631000 1354741 1985740 FULLY PAID 29-11-2023 11-12-2026 DEMAT

472400 1985741 2458140 FULLY PAID 29-11-2023 11-12-2024 DEMAT

442000 2458141 2900140 FULLY PAID 29-11-2023 11-12-2026 DEMAT

717800 2900141 3617940 FULLY PAID 29-11-2023 11-12-2024 DEMAT

652000 3617941 4269940 FULLY PAID 29-11-2023 11-12-2026 DEMAT

434250 4269941 4704190 FULLY PAID 29-11-2023 11-12-2024 DEMAT

378000 4704191 5082190 FULLY PAID 29-11-2023 11-12-2026 DEMAT

1628820 5082191 6711010 FULLY PAID 29-11-2023 11-12-2024 DEMAT

915400 6711011 7626410 FULLY PAID 02-12-2023 11-12-2024 DEMAT

100000 7626411 7726410 FULLY PAID 29-11-2023 11-12-2024 DEMAT

392000 7726410 8118409 ANCHOR 05-12-2023 03-01-2024 DEMAT

394000 8118410 8512409 ANCHOR 05-12-2023 04-03-2024 DEMAT

1976000 8512410 10488409 IPO DEMAT

10488410 Total

Number of Securities
Distinctive Numbers Type of Security (F-Fully Paid, P-

Partly Paid, L-Lock-in etc.)
Lock in date From Lock in date Upto Physical/Demat
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